
qMffiffi t
Office of Dy. Chief Engineer, Mech. Maintenance Circle-!,

GHTP, Lehra Mohabbat, District-Bathinda (Punjab) Pin-1 51111
Email: se-mmc1-lehra@pspcl.in, Mobile No.96461 -17606

Regd. Office: PSPCL Head Office, The Mall, Patiala.
(Corporate ldentity Number: U40109P8201 OSGC033813)

GSTIN O3AAFCP512OQ1ZC

Corrigendum No. 1

(Through e-tendering)

The due dates for submission of tenders against
184/MM-!/TGM-336(VI)/O&M/GHTP12023 for Cleaning
condenser of 250 MW (KWU) Unit-lll of GHTP, Lehra
powered bullet cleaners are hereby extended as under:-

e-tender Enquiry No.
of tubes of Turbine
Mohabbat with water

1.

2.

Down loading of specification/
Tender Documents from website.
https:/,/eplgqf u n t irb. q ov.i0

Start
Date

30-01-2023 at 16:00 hrs

Last
Date

21-02-2023 upto 11:00 hrs.

Last date & Time for receipt of requ
reqistration of contractors with GHT

est for
P

10-02-2023 upto 17:00 hrs.

3. Last date & of registration of contractors
with GHTP

14-02-2023 upto 17:00 hrs.

4 Last Date & Time for Bid Submission 21-02-2023 upto 11:30 hrs.

5 Date & Time of opening of Techno
commercial Bid

24-02-2023 at 12:00 hrs.

o. Date & Time of opening of Price bid Will be intimated separately.

7. Date & Time of reverse biddinE Will be intimated separately.

All other terms and conditions of tender enquiry shall remain unchanged.

)-fl*
!_-/ - 

"_-. 
\

Dy chief ra$irlJ&banr,
Mechanical Mtc. Circle-|,
GHTP, Lehra Mohabbat.
Distt. Bathinda (Pb.) -151 11 1 .

Energv S3ved is enerqv qenerated

:";


